

materiale intretinere

I.D.: 85248442

Data publicarii	27.07.23	Coduri CPV	50112100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 708,90 RON - 708,90 RON

Descriere: 1 SPALAT INTERIOR /EXTERIOR Buc 37.820000 6.000 226.89 43.11 2 LICHID / BARDI AUTO Buc 20.740000 2.000 41.48 7.88 3 AROMATIZOR LICHID / IMP Buc 6.150000 1.000 6.15 1.17 4 BRADUT AREON / AREON Buc 3.250000 4.000 13.01 2.47 5 PETIC UP6 / prema Buc 2.440000 2.000 4.87 0.93 6 VALVA TUBELESS / IMP Buc 5.080000 1.000 5.08 0.97 7 ULEI HIDRAULIC / IMP Buc 110.380000 1.000 110.38 20.97 8 ULEI PRISTA / PRISTA Buc 56.950000 2.000 113.90 21.64 9 SPALAT EXTERIOR Buc 21.010000 2.000 42.02 7.98 10 SERVICIU VULCANIZARE Buc 89.040000 1.000 89.04 16.92 11 ADITIV ETANSARE SISTEM RACIRE / VALVOLINE Buc 23.430000 1.000 23.43 4.45 12 ANTIGEL G12 / 3RG Buc 10.880000 3.000 32.65 6.20
